Tender Form Fee with GST @18%          ₹   6,608.00 

-------------- 

₹ 62,608.00 

6. RULES FOR REMITTING EMD & TENDER FEE: 

Payment towards EMD and tender form fee should be deposited online as single transaction for 

₹62,608.00 (Rupees sixty two thousand six hundred and eight only) using the payment gateway of 

State Bank of India (SBI). Bidders have the freedom to use either online payment through SBI’s 

Internet Banking or payment through the bank of their choice through NEFT platform facilitated by 

SBI. The EMD amount of all unsuccessful bidders shall be refunded automatically to the bidder’s